
   World Food Day 2019                          

  Registration Form 

 

Dear Students, 

Kindly fill this registration form and send it to worldfoodday2018@gmail.com thereby 

confirming your participation on or before 23.10.2019, 9.00 p.m.   

 

Name of the participant/participants:  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

PU ID card Number: 

Name of the Department: 

Name of the School: 

Phone Number: 

Email Id: 

Name of the Event willing to participate: 

 

For further queries contact: 

Dr. John Don Bosco, 

Professor and Head, 

Department of food science and technology 

Pondicherry University. 

0413-2654623 

mailto:worldfoodday2018@gmail.com

